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Women / 7 / A
Session: SB5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Schneider725
Cincinnati Gym

9.400 9.625 9.5259.550 38.100
2 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Elaina Sliney734
Cincinnati Gym

9.575 9.350 9.6759.475 38.075
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Ansley Stevens738
Cincinnati Gym

9.300 9.725 9.4009.350 37.775
3 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Alana Morris709
Cincinnati Gym

9.150 9.000 9.3509.550 37.050
6 4 1T 4 4 

4 

Quinn Muncy711
Cincinnati Gym

8.800 8.550 9.1759.350 35.875
8 6 4T 7 5 

5 

Madelyn Lee1080
Westside Academy

8.825 8.725 9.3008.725 35.575
7 5 6T 5 6 

6 

Ayla Chilton622
Cincinnati Gym

9.175 8.075 9.0508.725 35.025
5 7 6T 8 7 

7 

Marley Johnson2330
Future

9.275 7.275 9.2758.675 34.500
4 8 8 6 8 

8 
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